
FIT V

Speed

5600MT/s

6000MT/s

6400MT/s

Capacity

16GB(16GBx1)

32GB(16GBx2)

16GB(16GBx1)

32GB(16GBx2)

16GB(16GBx1)

32GB(16GBx2)

Product Number

KD5AGU880-56K300Q

KD5AGU880-56K300F

KD5AGU880-60A320Q

KD5AGU880-60A320F

KD5AGU880-64A340Q

KD5AGU880-64A340F

ORDERING INFORMATION
EAN Code

4895194968375

4895194968382

4895194968412

4895194968436

4895194968429

4895194968443

전문가에게�딱�맞는 FIT              

• 
• 
• 
• 
•

•
•

PC 부품과�완벽한�호환성을�위한�최저�높이�클리어런스�설계
디자인�및�비디오�편집�애플리케이션을�위한�비용�효율적인�차세대�성능
엄선된�우수한�품질의 IC를�통한�높은�성능과�신뢰성�보장
최대�냉각성능을�위한�실버�알루미늄�히트싱크
손쉬운�오버클럭킹을�위한 Intel® XMP (Extreme Memory Profile) 3.0 
& AMD EXPO™ 지원
전원관리�및�신뢰성, 안정성�향상을�위한 PMIC와 On-die ECC
주요�마더보드사의 QVL 인증�및�완벽한�호환

FEATURES

DDR5 Gaming/OC Memory

FIT V

클리어런스
극대화

On-DIMM
PMIC

ODECC
Technology

미니멀한
히트싱크�디자인

Intel® XMP 3.0 &
AMD EXPO™지원

Form Factor

Capacity

Speed

Timing

Voltage

Dimension

Warranty

288 Pin DDR5 Unbuffered DIMM

16GB(16GBx1), 32GB(16GBx2)

136.34(L) x 33.21(W) x 6.2(H) mm

Limited Lifetime Warranty

5600MT/s

30-36-36-88

1.25V

6000MT/s

32-38-38-78

1.35V

6400MT/s

34-40-40-90

1.35V

SPECIFICATIONS

© Essencore Limited 2015. All rights reserved. KLEVV and the KLEVV logo are registered trademarks of Essencore Limited. All other products, brand names, company names and logos are trademarks of their respective owners. All images and descriptions 
discussed herein are for reference purposes only. Visual representation of images of the products on any advertisement or commercial may not be identical to actual products you receive. We are not responsible for any errors, omissions or representations. All 
information discussed herein is subject to change without notice. Product specification, functions and appearance may vary by models and differ from country to country. Some products and configuration may not be available in all markets or launch time differs.


