

## **FEATURES**

- PC 부품과 완벽한 호환성을 위한 최저 높이 클리어런스 설계
- 디자인 및 비디오 편집 애플리케이션을 위한 비용 효율적인 차세대 성능
- 엄선된 우수한 품질의 IC를 통한 높은 성능과 신뢰성 보장
- 최대 냉각성능을 위한 실버 알루미늄 히트싱크
- 손쉬운 오버클럭킹을 위한 Intel® XMP (Extreme Memory Profile) 3.0 & AMD EXPO™ 지원
- 전원관리 및 신뢰성, 안정성 향상을 위한 PMIC와 On-die ECC
- 주요 마더보드사의 QVL 인증 및 완벽한 호환

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Form Factor	288 Pin DDR5 Unbuffered DIMM			
Capacity	16GB(16GBx1), 32GB(16GBx2)			
Speed	5600MT/s	6000MT/s	6400MT/s	
Timing	30-36-36-88	32-38-38-78	34-40-40-90	
Voltage	1.25V	1.35V	1.35V	
Dimension	136.34(L) x 33.21(W) x 6.2(H) mm			
Warranty	Limited Lifetime Warranty			





## **ORDERING INFORMATION**

Speed	Capacity	Product Number	EAN Code
5600MT/s -	16GB(16GBx1)	KD5AGU880-56K300Q	4895194968375
	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGU880-56K300F	4895194968382
6000MT/s -	16GB(16GBx1)	KD5AGU880-60A320Q	4895194968412
	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGU880-60A320F	4895194968436
6400MT/s -	16GB(16GBx1)	KD5AGU880-64A340Q	4895194968429
	32GB(16GBx2)	KD5AGU880-64A340F	4895194968443







